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Appendix F
IHP Reports and Data

Below are examples of the Integrated Health Partnership (IHP) Portal and reports you will receive as an IHP.

Example of IHP Care Management Report within the IHP Portal

State of Minnesota DHS — IHP Demonstration Project

Care Management Report

IHP Organization: Sample HP

Run Month: FEB2016

Coordination Risk Sub—Report
This report will allow you to fitter for members that have the highest need of Care Management Resources.

Resource Utilization Band Sub—Report
RUBs 3,4 and 5 are more likely to use a disproportionately large amount of resources.
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Blue
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Medica
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Blue Plus

Blue Plus

Blue Plus

Blue Plus
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IHP Clinic
NPI &

Clinic Name

9999999999 Clinic_01
9999999999 Clinic_02
9999999999 Clinic_02
9999999999 Clinic_02
9999999999 Clinic_03
9999999999 Clinic_03
9999999999 Clinic_03
9999999999 Clinic_06
9999999999 Clinic_07
9999999999 Clinic_07

9999999999 Clinic_07

IHP IHP
Treating Treating et Recipient
3 ; Last IHP
Provider Provider Visit ID &
NPI Name

9999999999 Provider_10 10SEP2015 99999999
9999999999 Provider_120 02SEP2015 99999999
9999999999 Provider_85 010CT2015 99999999
9999999999 Provider_85 03AUG2015 99999999
9999999999 Provider_173 280CT2015 99999999
9999999999 Provider_181 21JUL2015 99999999
9999999999 Provider_35 27MAR2015 99999999
9999999999 Provider_87 28JUL2015 99999999
9999999999 Provider_156 22APR2015 99999999
9999999999 Provider_195 29JAN2015 99999999

9999999999 Provider_29 020CT2015 99999999

Name
Name First Middle
Initial

Name Last

XK XXX X

XK XOOOOKXKK X

XK XXOOOXXKKK X

XK XOXOXKXKK X

XK XOOOOXKXXK X

XK XOOOOXXKXK X

XK XXOOOOKKK X

XK XOOOXKXKK X

XXX XOXOOXKXXK X

XK XXX X

XK. XXX X

Birthdate Gender

01JAN2000 M
01JAN2000 M
01JAN2000 F
01JAN2000 F
01JAN2000 F
01JAN2000 M
01JAN2000 F
01JAN2000 M
01JAN2000 F
01JAN2000 F

01JAN2000 F
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Example of One IHP Quality Measures Report —Summary Page

Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
Example IHP
‘ Example IHP

Example IHP

Example IHP

Example IHP
‘ Example IHP

Example IHP

Quality Measure

Asthma education and self-management adult
Asthma education and self-management adult
Asthma education and self-management adult
Asthma education and self-management adult
Asthma education and self-management child
Asthma education and self-management child
Asthma education and self-management child
Asthma education and self-management child
Colorectal Cancer Screening
Depression remission
Depression remission
Depression remission
Depression remission - Adolescent
Depression remission - Adult
Optimal &sthma Control - Adult
Optimal &sthma Control - Adult
Optimal &sthma Control - Adult
Optimal &sthma Control - Adult
Optimal &sthma Control - Child
Optimal &sthma Control - Child
Optimal Asthma Control - Child
Optimal &sthma Control - Child
Optimal Diabetes Care
Optimal Diabetes Care
Optimal Diabetes Care
Optimal Diabetes Care
Optimal Vascular Care
Optimal Vascular Care
Optimal Vascular Care
Optimal Vascular Care

Example IHP
IHP Summary of Clinical Quality Measures Across Years

AsthmaEd-A
AsthmaEd-A
AsthmaEd-A
AsthmaEd-A
AsthmaEd-C
AsthmaEd-C
AsthmaEd-C
AsthmaEd-C
CRC
Dep Rem 6M
Dep Rem 6M
Dep Rem 6M
Dep Rem E6M - Adoles
Dep Rem 6M - Adult
OAC-4
OAC-4
OAC-4
OAC-4
0AC-C
0AC-C
0AC-C
0AC-C
obc
obc
obc
obpc
ove
ove
ove
ove

Performance

Year n

2017
2018
2013
2016
2017
2018
2013
2013
2016
2017
2018
2013
2013
2016
2017
2018
2013
2016
2017
2018
2013
2016
2017
2018
2013
2016
2017
2018
2013

IHP Rate

Thirtieth

n Petcenlh Percenth

61.09% 7.10%
35.90% 5.80%
52.40% 10.50:%
B0.20% | 13.26%
69.50% 40.40%
71.40% 20.50
66.30% 28.00%
74.20% 34.20%
48.87%

1.10% 1104
2.50% 2.00%
2.90% 1.70%
5.66%

4.20% 3.45%
61.80% 15.60%
51.80% 13.90%
45.00% 15.70%
54.207 22.28%.
75.90% 33.40%
64.50% 22.20%
74.20% 29.50%
59.40% 32.34%
42107 24.20%
48.60% 23.50%
51.90% 25.60
56.80% 27.71%
45.60% 37.10%
48.70% 38.20%
52.70% 38.70%
56.80% 39.46%

Eightieth

60.10
47.40
53.40%
58.58%
84.30%
69.304
68.20%
T74.73%
62.72%
5.70%
6.60%
6.50%
9.19%
3.12%
55.104
45.40%
43,30
53.33%
70.30%
61.00
63.604
65.06
34.60%
36.50%
38.104
38.10
48.10%
43.30%
50.104
52.39%

Dates of Service

72015 - 6130{2016
TI2017 - 6130{2017
12018 - 1213112018
112013 - 12131120139
T2015 - 6130{2016
TH2017 - 6130{2017
12018 - 1213112018
112013 - 1213112019
112013 - 12131120139
12015 - 7130{2016
12112015 - 612512017
111112016 - 513012018
12017 - SI31120139
12017 - SI31120139
T201S - 6130{2016
T2016 - 6130{2017
12018 - 1213112018
12013 - 1213112013
T2015 - 6130{2016
72016 - 613012017
12018 - 1213112018
12013 - 1213112013
12016 - 1213112016
WH2017 - 1203112017
12018 - 1213112018
112013 - 1213112019
12016 - 1213112016
1MH2017 - 1213112017
12018 - 1213112018
12013 - 1213112019




Appendix F: IHP Reports and Data

Summary of Performance Across Years by Measure

Dep Rem &M

Asthma Ed- A
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